www.todaybulb.com, 22 September 2025 - data subject to change
Powerful solar flood lights
As a new generation of outdoor lighting solution, Todaybulb’s commercial outdoor solar flood lights convert solar energy into
electrical energy through photovoltaic panels to drive LED light sources, achieving zero power consumption and wiring free green
lighting. These large solar flood lights are widely used in construction sites, commercial landscapes, home courtyards, and other
scenarios, especially suitable for areas without power grids. With the development of 5.0 anemometer photovoltaic and AI energy
storage technology, the commercial outdoor solar flood lights will integrate security monitoring, smart and other functions in the
future, becoming a standard lighting equipment for sustainable urban construction.

Application
Todaybulb’s large solar flood lights are an efficient and environmentally friendly outdoor lighting device, Widely used in municipal
engineering, commercial landscapes, industrial areas, and home courtyards, especially suitable for use in areas without power
grids.
ABS Body Aluminum Body
Garden Street House
www.todaybulb.com, 22 September 2025 - data subject to change
Most powerful solar security light
Specification
Model Power Lamp size Battery Solar panel Material
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201/25 25W 205*160*55 5AH 6W ABS
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201/40 40W 250*200*70 6AH 8W ABS
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201/60 60W 70*220*75 10AH 10W ABS
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201/100 100W 320*260*90 15AH 18W ABS
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201/200 200W 365*285*90 20AH 25W ABS
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201AL/25 25W 193*146*50 5AH 6W ALUMINUM
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201AL/40 40W 227*180*50 6AH 8W ALUMINUM
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201AL/60 60W 55*208*65 10AH 10W ALUMINUM
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201AL/100 100W 300*250*75 15AH 18W ALUMINUM
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201AL/200 200W 35*270*80 20AH 20W ALUMINUM
SOL-FL-BOWL- 201AL/300 300W 35*270*80 25AH 25W ALUMINUM